7/16 -canada/us border remain closed or re-open

The border between Canada
and the United States has been
closed since the beginning of
the COVID-19 outbreakin an
effort to minimize non-essential
travel. At this pointin the
pandemic, do you think the
border should be re-opened or
remain closed?

inada/us border remain closed or All

The border should bere-opened 43%
The border should remain closed 36%
Don't know 21%
Unweighted N 28335

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



inada/us border remain closed or Alabama Alaska Arizona

The border should be re-opened 33% 43% 49%
Theborder should remain closed 40% 34% 33%
Don't know 27% 23% 17%
Unweighted N 355 59 865
Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

Missing 223133

Arkansas
28%

39%
34%
241

California
41%

38%
21%
2655

Colorado
47%

33%
20%
516

Connecticut
49%

27%
24%
245

Delaware
34%

40%
26%
87

District of
Columbia
39%

36%
25%
67

Florida
43%

37%
20%
2111



inada/us border remain closed or

Theborder should be re-opened

Theborder should remain closed
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight
Missing

Georgia
35%

37%
28%
851

Hawaii
29%

48%
24%
87

Idaho
50%

40%
10%
172

Illinois
40%

36%
24%
941

Indiana
47%

37%
17%
587

lowa
37%

42%
21%

Kansas
37%

37%
26%
236

Kentucky
42%

37%
22%
454

Louisiana
39%

33%
27%
276

Maine
52%

26%
21%
157



State of Residence

inada/us border remain closedor  Maryland Massachusetts Michigan Minnesota Mississippi Missouri Montana Nebraska Nevada New Hampshire
The border should be re-opened 40% 45% 49% 50% 26% 39% 60% 34% 41% 48%
Theborder should remain closed 40% 38% 30% 31% 37% 40% 30% 47% 41% 40%
Don't know 20% 17% 21% 19% 37% 21% 10% 19% 18% 13%
Unweighted N 426 487 853 473 174 611 143 148 389 146
Weight

Missing



inada/us border remain closed or

Theborder should be re-opened

Theborder should remain closed
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight
Missing

New Jersey
45%

32%
23%
810

New Mexico
50%

36%
14%
169

New York
47%

33%
20%
1652

North Carolina
36%

38%
27%
755

North Dakota
73%

13%
14%
65

Ohio
44%

35%
21%
1017

Oklahoma
38%

36%
26%
297

Oregon
46%

31%
23%
501

Pennsylvania
44%

34%
22%
1348

Rhodelsland
26%

45%
29%
76



inada/us border remain closed or South Carolina

The border should be re-opened 40%
The border should remain closed 36%
Don't know 24%
Unweighted N 421
Weight

Missing

South Dakota
68%

23%
10%
79

Tennessee
40%

38%
22%
590

Texas
42%

38%
20%
2022

Utah
52%

32%
16%
228

Vermont
53%

22%
25%
54

Virginia
46%
35%

19%
875

Washington
58%

27%
15%
703

West Virginia
34%

39%
26%
196

Wisconsin
48%

33%
19%
548



inada/us border remain closed or

Theborder should be re-opened

Theborder should remain closed
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight
Missing

Wyoming
61%

26%
14%
53



