7/16 - canada/us border remain closed or re-open

The border between Canada and the United States has been closed since the beginning of the COVID-19 outbreak in an effort to minimize non-essential travel. At this point in the pandemic, do you think the border should be re-opened or remain closed?

anada/us border remain closed or	All
The border should be re-opened	43%
The border should remain closed	36%
Don't know	21%
Unweighted N	28335

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

									District of	
anada/us border remain closed or	Alabama	Alaska	Arizona	Arkansas	California	Colorado	Connecticut	Delaware	Columbia	Florida
The border should be re-opened	33%	43%	49%	28%	41%	47%	49%	34%	39%	43%
The border should remain closed	40%	34%	33%	39%	38%	33%	27%	40%	36%	37%
Don't know	27%	23%	17%	34%	21%	20%	24%	26%	25%	20%
Unweighted N	355	59	865	241	2655	516	245	87	67	2111

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

anada/us border remain closed or The border should be re-opened	Georgia 35%	Hawaii 29%	Idaho 50%	Illinois 40%	Indiana 47%	Iowa 37%	Kansas 37%	Kentucky 42%	Louisiana 39%	Maine 52%
The border should remain closed	37%	48%	40%	36%	37%	42%	37%	37%	33%	26%
Don't know	28%	24%	10%	24%	17%	21%	26%	22%	27%	21%
Unweighted N	851	87	172	941	587	272	236	454	276	157

State	-40	:		
State	OT H	esio	ence	•

anada/us border remain closed or The border should be re-opened	Maryland	Massachusetts	Michigan	Minnesota	Mississippi	Missouri	Montana	Nebraska	Nevada	New Hampshire
	40%	45%	49%	50%	26%	39%	60%	34%	41%	48%
The border should remain closed	40%	38%	30%	31%	37%	40%	30%	47%	41%	13%
Don't know	20%	17%	21%	19%	37%	21%	10%	19%	18%	
Unweighted N	426	487	853	473	174	611	143	148	389	

inada/us border remain closed or The border should be re-opened	New Jersey 45%	New Mexico 50%	New York 47%	North Carolina 36%	North Dakota 73%	Ohio 44%	Oklahoma 38%	Oregon 46%	Pennsylvania 44%	Rhode Island 26%
The border should remain closed	32%	36%	33%	38%	13%	35%	36%	31%	34%	45%
Don't know	23%	14%	20%	27%	14%	21%	26%	23%	22%	29%
Unweighted N	810	169	1652	755	65	1017	297	501	1348	76

anada/us border remain closed or	South Carolina	South Dakota	Tennessee	Texas	Utah	Vermont	Virginia	Washington	West Virginia	Wisconsin
The border should be re-opened	40%	68%	40%	42%	52%	53%	46%	58%	34%	48%
The border should remain closed Don't know	36%	23%	38%	38%	32%	22%	35%	27%	39%	33%
	24%	10%	22%	20%	16%	25%	19%	15%	26%	19%
Unweighted N	421	79	590	2022	228	54	875	703	196	548

anada/us border remain closed or	Wyoming
The border should be re-opened	61%
The border should remain closed	26%
Don't know	14%
Unweighted N	53
Weight	